

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Const. of road from Jada					
pakdee To Rantauri (Khatun).					
Scheme - MMBSY (sc)					
Agreement No - 575BD/20-21					
Agreement value - \$ 10992766.00					
Agency - Madhanand Consts.					
VII + b.o - Laubariya .					
p.s - Bairiya, w. Champaran.					
Date of work order - 29.01.2021					
Date of Completion - 28.01.2022					
Further measurement - Nil					
Reckon 20/12/2022 A.E.					
A.E. 20/12/2022 AB					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
Item No - 1/1					
Const. of reference & working bench mark. — Rs					
from T.M.B. p/o -					
Qty = 1.63 Km-					
@ Rs = 9293.17/Km					
Rs = 15148.00					
Item No - 2/2					
from T.M.B. p/o -					
Qty = 1.63 Km					
@ Rs = 5324.92/Km					
Rs = 8680.00					
Item No - 3/3					
Clearing & grubbing Road					
from T.M.B. p/o -					
Qty = 0.49 H					
@ Rs = 5113.76/H					
Rs = 25056.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/7.					
Bon Cutting					
from TMB P.No.					
					Qty = 171.15 m ³
					@ Rs = 74.16/m ³
					Rs = 12692.00
Item No - 5/9					
Const. of granular sub-base					
from TMB P.No.					
					Qty 895.36 m ³
					@ Rs = 3754.61/m ³
					Rs = 3361.728.00
Item No - 6/10.					
providing, laying, spreading and Compacting					Rs
from TMB P.No.					
					Qty 472.19 m ³
					@ Rs 4597.10/m ³
					Rs = 2170705.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 7/11.					
providing and applying prime coat			PU		
from TMP PNo -					
					Qty = 6295.88 m ²
					@ Rs = 42.95/m ²
					Rs = 270408.00

Item No - 8/12					
providing and applying Tack coat					

from TMP PNo -					
					Qty = 6295.88 m ²
					@ Rs = 14.58/m ²
					Rs = 91794.00

Item No - 9/13					
providing, Laying and rolling mix soil					Rs

from TMP PNo -					
					Qty = 6295.88 m ²
					@ Rs = 232.30/m ²
					Rs = 1462533.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 10/23					
providing and fixing typical					
information					elb
From	TMB	p/lo -			
					Qty 2.00 Each
					@ Rs - 12776.07 Each
					Rs 2 25552.00
Item No - 11/24					
providing and fixing typical					
main drainage board					elb
From	TMB	p/lo -			
					Qty 2.00 Each
					@ Rs - 12776.07 Each
					Rs 2 25552.00
Item No - 12/31					
R/W in excavation for founda					
tion					elb
From	TMB	p/lo -			
					Qty 75.24 m ³
					@ Rs - 269.32/m ³
					Rs 2 20264.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 16/35					
Brick masonry work in Cement Mortar — e/s					
From TMB — PNB —					
					Qty 53.02 m ³
					@ Rs - 5809.69
					Rs = 308030.00
Item No - 17/36					
providing & laying 1000 mm dia kerne pipe — e/s					
From TMB PNB —					
					Qty = 15.00 m
					@ Rs - 3977.64/m
					= Rs 59665.00
Item No - 18/37					
plastering with Cement Mortar — e/s					
From TMB PNB.					
					Qty = 72.80 m ²
					@ Rs - 200.37/m ²
					Rs - 14587.00

Continuation

29
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 17/08					
providing 1.5 mm Cement summing					
From TMB P/No -					
					Qty 26.52 m ²
					@ Rs - 56.75/m ²
					Rs - 1505.00
					7976171.00
Add for G.S.T @ 12.1%					957141.00
Add for Less @ 1%					Rs 79762.00
Add for S.P					Rs 102060.00

					Rs 9115134.00
Less for below @ 10% (-)					Rs 911573.00
					8203621
Total 2 -					458203621.00
Less for previous payment (-)					Rs 4581950.00
vide TMB P-15, 19 21					
Voucher No - 11 Dt - 2/12/02					
					Net Rs 3615671.00

Reckon
20/12/2002
A.R.

(A.R.)
20/12/2002
J.B.